Zubehor fur: WIFIWC10WT / WIFIWS10WT / WIFIWS20WT |

Oberflachenmontage | Weiss

Produkteigenschaften
Anzahl der Produkte im Karton
Farbe

innere Tiefe

Lochabstand Montageplatte
Material

Montage

Zubehor fiir

1 Stiick

Weiss

33 mm

60 mm

ABS
Oberflachenmontage
WIFIWC10WT
WIFIWS10WT
WIFIWS20WT

Verpackungsinformationen

Marke

Bestellcode

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Verpackung
Verpackungsinhalt

Menge
1

50

70
100
140

5‘41 2810 309757“

Nedis
WIFIWB10WT
5412810309757
5412810417391
5412810417407
Sticker

Schalterdose

Lx B x
120mm 40 mm
385mm 155 mm
445 mm 105 mm
410 mm 340 mm
465 mm 235 mm

H (mm)

200 mm
535 mm
500 mm
550 mm
520 mm

Gewicht
47g
3000 g
3700¢g
7040 g
8400 ¢g


https://Nedis.de/WIFIWB10WT
https://Nedis.de/WIFIWB10WT
https://Nedis.de/WIFIWB10WT

